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Quarter  

Semesters 

Progress  

Report Dates  

Report Card  

Dates 

Report Card  

Distribution 

First Quarter 2025  

(40 days)  

Wed., August 20 

to  

Wed., October 15 

Thurs., Sept. 18, 2025  

 

All grades intended for the 

progress report must be 

entered in the gradebook by: 

4 p.m., Mon., Sept. 22 

 

Release  Thurs., Sept. 25 

Wed., Aug. 20 -  

Wed., Oct. 15, 2025 

 

Grades due by: 

4 p.m., Tues., Oct. 21 

Teacher Record Day 

Thurs., Oct. 16 

Thurs., Oct. 23, 2025  

 

*Parent/Teacher  

Conferences:  Below 

 

Synchronous eLearning   

Balance of report cards on: 
*Fri., Oct. 24 

Second Quarter 2025 

(40 days)  

Tues., October 21  

to  

Thurs., December 18 

Thurs., Nov. 13, 2025  

 

All grades intended for the 

progress report must be 

entered in the gradebook by: 

4 p.m., Mon., Nov. 17 

 

Release  Thurs., Nov. 20 

Tues., Oct. 21 -  

Thurs., Dec. 18, 2025 

 

Grades due by: 

4 p.m., Mon., Jan. 5 

Teacher Record Day 

Fri., Dec. 19 

Mon., Jan. 5 -  

Fri., Jan. 9, 2026  

 

Semester One Report Cards 

Prep and Mail to parents: 

 

Mon., Jan. 12 through  

Fri., Jan. 16, 2026 

Third Quarter 2026  

(47 days)  

 

Mon., January 5  

to  

Thurs., March 12 

Thurs., Feb 5. , 2026  

 

All grades intended for the 

progress report must be 

entered in the gradebook by: 

4 p.m., Mon., Feb. 9 

 

Release Thurs., Feb. 12 

Mon., Jan. 5 -  

Thurs., Mar. 12, 2026 

 

Grades due by: 

4 p.m., Mon., Mar. 16  

Teacher Record Day 

Fri., Mar. 13 

Thurs., Mar. 19, 2026 

 

*Parent/Teacher  

Conferences:  Below 

Synchronous eLearning     

Balance of report cards on: 
*Fri., Mar. 20 

Fourth Quarter 2026 (53 

days)  

Mon., March 16  

to  

Fri., June 5 

Thurs., Apr. 16, 2026 

 

All grades intended for the 

progress report must be 

entered in the gradebook by: 

4 p.m., Mon., Apr. 20 

 

Release Thurs., Apr. 23 

Mon., Mar. 16 -  

Fri., Jun. 5, 2026 

 

Grades due by:  

4 p.m., Mon, Jun. 8  

Teacher Record Day 

Mon., Jun. 8 

Thurs., Jun. 11 & 

Fri., Jun. 12, 2026 

 

Semester Two Report Cards 

Prep and Mail to parents: 

 

Mon., Jun. 15 through  

Thurs., Jun. 18, 2026 

ADDITIONAL EVENING SCHEDULE: 

* Evening Conference Times:  Elementary: 3:30p - 6:00pm Middle & High: 4:30p - 7:00pm  

  

 

NOTE:  Early Release Day is Teacher Record Day (½ day on) Dec. 19, 2025 


